Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/07/2023 09:00 AM | Install DAy 1 PO:
12/08/2023 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 Shipping Address:
12/08/2023 11:58 PM | Strike Bever|y Wilshire
Description
Entrance

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold
custom decal print, painted in gold
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H

Cocktail Hour

Perimeter Draping : White Velvet
lower ceiling only, not including entrance window

Valance In Stock - 200'

white

v Bars - Nice - Straight Light Up 8'
painted arcade high white gloss
30"W x 8'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request

Bars - Nice - Light Up Ends 5'
painted arcade high white gloss

————
‘ 24"W x 5'L x 44"H - Color Upon Request

Barback - Nice - W/ Light Up Columns
t painted arcade high white gloss
I } } 18"W x 820"L x 9'H - Color Upon Request

Bars - Nice - Curved Light Up 12'
painted arcade high white gloss
12'W x 48"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

R ]
T
"

Custom Wall For Collective U

10' W x 8'H, TBD final design, includes wall paper (vinly) print and
application

Custom Arrow - Light Up With "Gate 13"
thd rigging

Ballroom

Perimeter Draping - Black Velvet 500'

opening on mirror, double sided to split cocktail hour and ballroom,
confirm rigging from cove or pipe and base, 23'H at statues, includes
stage wings, 14'H columns,

Valance In Stock -Black
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IN-0006094

Cora and Company

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total

$500.00 T $1,000.00
Total Entrance $1,000.00
$4,800.00 T $4,800.00
$900.00 T $900.00
$950.00 T $1,900.00
$750.00 T $1,500.00
$400.00 T $800.00
$1,200.00 T $1,200.00
$1,900.00 T $1,900.00
$1,700.00 T $1,700.00
Total Cocktail Hour $14,700.00

$13,000.00 T $13,000.00

$1,500.00 T $1,500.00
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Description
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Services

Valance In Stock - FOR STAGE (black)

40'W to cover existing valance

Custom Stage Front: 32'W x 40"H

gold plexi attached to stage front, no drill - steel deck - staple or L

bracket,

Custom Truss Covers - Cream Lycra with Velcro

2-42'x12"
2-28'x12"
2-40'x12"

Banister Covers For Existing Marble
painted high gloss black

Booths - Round Navy Blue 2 Pc Set
6'W x 28"L x 39"H

Dining Table - Moscow - Round Gold - 72"
blue velvet fabric wrapped top, gold base

72" Rnd x 30" H (8) 66" Rnd x 30" H (10) 60" Rnd x 30" H (3)

Dining Table - Moscow - Round Gold Base 66"
blue velvet fabric wrapped top, gold base

72" Rnd x 30" H (8) 66" Rnd x 30" H (10) 60" Rnd x 30" H (3)

Dining Table - Moscow - 66"R
black high gloss top, gold base,

72" Rnd x 30" H (8) 66" Rnd x 30" H (10) 60" Rnd x 30" H (3)

Bars - Beverly Hills - 3 Piece Wood 14'
painted high gloss gold
14'W x 40"L x 45"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal
painted high gloss gold
8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Install Thursday

Install Friday

Standbys For Drape Reveal

Strike Friday Overnight

Truck + Gas Surcharge
Transportation For Crew: Small Van

Manager Fees: Revisions, Production, On Site
Management

Presentation Fee

Flameproof Certificate
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Qtty

—_

12

12

Price

$550.00

$3,200.00

$2,800.00

$4,500.00

$660.00

$680.00

$680.00

$500.00

$1,300.00

$300.00

Total Ballroom

$650.00
$500.00
$300.00
$550.00
$480.00
$250.00

$650.00

$600.00

$900.00

T

Total

$550.00

$3,200.00

$2,800.00

$4,500.00

$5,280.00

$8,160.00

$680.00

$4,000.00

$2,600.00

$600.00

$46,870.00

$7,800.00
$3,000.00
$600.00
$5,500.00
$1,440.00
$250.00

$650.00

$600.00

$900.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/28/2023 @ 11:12 AM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$62,570.00
$20,740.00
$3,754.20
$1,877.10
$5,944.15
($0.00)
$94,885.45
($0.00)
$94,885.45
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